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Issue: B 0307 Fax:+44 1293 551188

www.vent-axia.com
Product Name(s)/Description:

ECLIPSE AXIAL EXTRACT FAN

Model Name(s) Part Number(s)
ECLIPSE 100X 427310
ECLIPSE 100XP 427281
ECLIPSE 100XT 427282
ECLIPSE 150X 427283
ECLIPSE 150XP 427313

To which this declaration relates is in conformity with the following standard(s) or other
normative document(s) as identified.

EN50366:2003

EN60335-1:2002

EN60335-2-80:2003

EN55014-1:2000

EN55014-2:1997

EN61000 3-3:2000

XX XXX X X

EN61000 3-3:2000

Following the provisions of Directive(s) as appropriate.

Clean Air Systems heating Air Conditioning

Low Voltage Directive 2006/95/EC X
Electromagnetic Compatibility Directive 89/336/CEE (2004/108/EC) X
2).03 .0F
Lee Rutter, Group Operations Director Date
BS EN ISO 9001:2000
BSI Certificate No. FM 01792
VAF 3.17 0505
Also part of the Vent-Axia group
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