

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

Reference Number: CE00010

Issue: B 0307

Product Name(s)/Description:

ECLIPSE AXIAL EXTRACT FAN

Vent-Axia Limited

Fleming Way, Crawley, West Sussex RH10 9YX England

Tel: +44 1293 526062 Fax: +44 1293 551188 www.vent-axia.com

Model Name(s)	Part Number(s)	
ECLIPSE 100X	427310	
ECLIPSE 100XP	427281	
ECLIPSE 100XT	427282	***************************************
ECLIPSE 150X	427283	***************************************
ECLIPSE 150XP	427313	
	4	

To which this declaration relates is in conformity with the following standard(s) or other normative document(s) as identified.

\boxtimes	EN50366:2003	
\boxtimes	EN60335-1:2002	
\boxtimes	EN60335-2-80:2003	
\boxtimes	EN55014-1:2000	
	EN55014-2:1997	
\boxtimes	EN61000 3-3:2000	
\boxtimes	EN61000 3-3:2000	

Following the provisions of Directive(s) as appropriate.

Low Voltage Directive 2006/95/EC	
Electromagnetic Compatibility Directive 89/336/CEE (2004/108/EC)	

Lee Rutter, Group Operations Director

Date

BS EN ISO 9001:2000 BSI Certificate No. FM 01792 VAF 3.17 0505

Also part of the Vent-Axia group







